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Cognome
MACERA

MEZZANOTTE

MEZZELANI
MICCI
MORI
MORRESI
MUNERATI
NARCISI
NICOLAI

NOTARANDREA

PALLINI
PELIVANI
PENSIERI
PESARESI
PIERIGE
PLAKU
PRIFTI
PROPERZI
PUGLIESI
PULSONI
SILVERI
SIROCCHI
SMERILLI
TARSI
TARTABINI
THAI
TOMA
TORQUATI
TORQUATI
TROIANO
VAGNINI
VITELLOZZI

YARUSHKEVYCH

ZAMPONI

Nome
GABRIELE
MATTEO
FEDERICO
ALESSIO
NICOLA
KYRYLO
LUCA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
LEONARDO
DANIELE
ARMENT
GREGORIO
ASYA
GIACOMO
ULSIANA
ERIS
WILLIAM
NICO
PIETRO
NICOLA
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO

ALESSANDRO

FEDERICO

QUANG TRUNG

MATTEO
DAVIDE

TOMAS FABRIZIO
PASQUALE PIO

LORENZO
MATTEO
YULIYA
ETTORE

VOTO
10
18
11
13
30
21

22
11

18
19

10
18
20
26
10

13
18
18
18
20
18

18
18
10
10
18
20

18



